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Renard Murray, DM - Consortium Administrator

Sandra M. Pace—Associate Consortium Administrator

Division of Survey & Certification—Region IV Organizational Chart

Linda Smith
Associate Regional Administrator
Linda.Smith@cms.hhs.gov

Vacant
Technical Advisor

Sandra L. Jones
Special Assistant
Sandra.Jones@cms.hhs.gov
404- 562-7497/RFax 443-380-5916

Bobby.Cobb@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7445/RFax 443-380-5989

Bobby C. Cobb
FOIA Specialist

Stephanie Davis, Manager
Long-Term Care Certification & Enforcement Branch
Stephanie.Davis@cms.hhs.gov
404- 562-7471/RFax 443-380-5033
LTCCEB Line—404-562-7357

SAC Code: FCMKFB/ALCEB

Bessie Barnes
Nurse Consultant, TN
Bessie.Barnes@cms.hhs.gov

404-562-7442/RFax 443-380-5957

Fred Hamilton
Health Insurance Specialist
Frederick.Hamilton@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7488/RFax 443-380-5898

Tina Holloway
Team Coordinator, GA, KY, MS
Leontyne.Holloway@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7468/RFax 443-380-5879

Phyllis King
Team Coordinator, GA, FL SC,
Phyllis.King@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7456/RFax 443-380-5958

Sondra Rothwell
Team Coordinator, AL, NC, TN
Sondra.Rothwell@cms.hhs.gov

404.562-7799/RFax 443-380-5935

Bridget Dunner-Wallo
Health Insurance Specialist, CMP’s
Bridget.Dunner-Wallo@cms.hhs.gov

404-562-7341/RFax 443-380-5009

Hulio Griffin, Manager
Non-Long Term Care Certification & Enforcement Branch
Hulio.Griffin@cms.hhs.gov
404- 562-7320/RFax 443-380-5995
NLTCCEB Line—404-562-7398

SAC Code: FCMKFC/ANLCEB
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Jill Jones, Acting Manager
Survey & Certification Review Branch
Jill.Jones@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7461/RFax 443-380-5907
SCRB Line—404-562-7357

, SAC Code: FCMKFA/ASB

CLIA NON-Long Term Care EMTALA
Alana McCoy Karmen Billingslea Brenda Davalie,
CLC-NC,SC State Rep - GA, KY, NC Health Insurance Specialist

Alana.McCoy@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7450/RFax 443-380-7409

FL, GA,NC, SC
Brenda.Davalie@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7462/RFax 443-380-5815

Karmen.Billingslea@cms.hhs.gov

404-562-7586/RFax 443-380-5809

Sheri Atchley
Health Quality Review Specialist
SC-AL/KY
Sheri.Atchley@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7446/RFax 443-380-5801

Bobbie Parker
CLC-FL,MS
Bobbie.Parker@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7588/RFax 443-380-5810

Rosemary Wilder
Health Insurance Specialist
AL, KY, MS, TN/ESRD Survey
Rosemary.Wilder@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7452/RFax 443-380-5880

Janetta Booker
State Rep - AL,MS,SC
Janetta.Booker@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7343/RFax 443-380-5893

Kathy Brazil
Nurse Consultant
SC-GA
Kathy.Brazil@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-74/RFax 443-380-7621

Renee Harris

Marranda S. Scott
CLC-KY, TN
Marranda.Scott@cms.hhs.gov
404/562-7455/RFax 443-380-7396

Cert. Specialist - GA,NC,SC,TN
Renee.Harris@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7444/RFax 443-380-5853

Patricia Pearson

Benita F. Smith
CLIA Administrator
Benita.Smith@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7451/RFax 443-380-7122

Cert. Specialist - AL,FL,KY,MS
Patricia.Pearson3@cms.hhs.gov

404-562-7441/RFax 443-380-5837

Douglas (Doug) Stearns
Mail Clerk

Jennifer Wesley
Health Insurance Asst.
Jennifer.Wesley@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7271

Douglas.Stearns@cms.hhs.gov

404-562-7131/RFax 443-380-5911

Jackie Whitlock
State Rep - FL, TN
Jacqueline.Whitlock@cms.hhs.gov

Gwen Williams
CLC, AL,GA
Gwendolyn.Williams@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7443/RFax 443-380-5897

404-562-7437/RFax 443-380-5912

Kurtis Grant
Life Safety Code Engineer
AL,FL,GA,KY,MS,NC,SC,TN
Kurtis.Grant@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7541/RFax 443-380-7193

Adriane Saunders
Health Quality Review Specialist
SC-SC/TN
Adriane.Saunders@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7484/RFax 443-380-5924

Andrea Smith, LCDR
Health Quality Review Specialist
SC-FL
Andrea.Smith@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-4027/RFax 443-380-5804

Lynn Thorpe
Nurse Consultant
ASC-FL
Lynn.Thorpe@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7449/RFax443-380-7397

Debra “Jill” Jones
Health Quality Review Specialist
SC-NC/MS
Jill.Jones@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7461/RFax 443-380-5907

Angela Williams
Nurse Consultant
SC-GA
Angela.Williams@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7466/RFax 443-380-5709

Becky Richardson
Nurse Consultant
ASC-NC/MS
Becky.Richardson@cms.hhs.gov
404-562-7289/RFax 443-380-6759

SC = State Coordinator
ASC = Assistant State Coordinator

CQISCO Fax: 404-562-7478
CGE Travel Helpdesk: 888-663-3447
DSC AL Room Polycom 404-562-7440

Division Line: 404-562-7400
New Omega #:1-855-326-5411
Restraint Line: 404-562-7435




